
University Parking and Transportation Task Force (UPTTF) Roster
2023 - 2024

Name Position Representing Email

Ashley Wells Chair of Internal Affairs Graduate and Professional Student 
Association (GPSA) ashley.wells1@wsu.edu

Chris Boyan Director Transportation Services boyanc@wsu.edu

Cyndi Arbour Facilities Project Manager Facilities Services Capital carbour@wsu.edu

Emmet Bryz-Gornia Student Executive Residence Hall Association (RHA) emmett.bryz-gornia@wsu.edu 

Joe Compeau Professor, College of Business Faculty Senate joe.compeau@wsu.edu

Johnathan A Hernandez Community Affairs, Student Executive Commuter Students jonathan.a.hernande@wsu.edu

Ken Casavant Emeritus, School of Economic Sciences Faculty casavantk@wsu.edu

Lana Redman Assistant Director Executive Director Finance and 
Administration redmanl@wsu.edu

Luke Deschenes Student President Associated Students of Washington 
State University (ASWSU) aswsu.president@wsu.edu

Rick Finch Manager Capital Budget and Facilities 
Business Administration finchr@wsu.edu

Stephanie Rink Assistant to the Dean and Lead Project 
Manager, Carson College of Business

Administrative Professional 
Advisory Council (APAC) stephanie.rink@wsu.edu

Vicky Murray Associate Vice President Public Safety, 
Business Affairs and Campus Operations

Vice President for Finance and 
Administration vmurray@wsu.edu

VACANT Chair Parking Appeals Committee

VACANT Representative Washington Federation of State 
Employees (WFSE)
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